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Supplementary Table 1. Institutional Review Board Approval Numbers

Intest Res, Published online

Institutional Review Board

Approval number

Kitasato University Kitasato Institute Hospital
Kyorin University Hospital

Dokkyo Medical University Hospital

St. Marianna University Hospital

Tokyo Medical and Dental University Hospital®
Juntendo University Hospital

Saiseikai Utsunomiya Hospital
Sapporo-Kosei General Hospital

Okayama University Hospital

Kitasato University Hospital

Fukuoka University Hospital

Sapporo Higashi Tokushukai Hospital
Yokohama City University Medical Center
Fukuoka University Chikushi Hospital
Tsujinaka Hospital Kashiwanoha

National Hospital Organization Nagoya Medical Center

20028
1636
R-39-2J
4996
M2020-215
20-304
2020-67
549
B 2021-004
C20-335
H21-02-013
TGE01609-012
B201200089
C21-01-016
No number provided
2020-091

*Tokyo Medical and Dental University is now known as Institute of Science Tokyo.
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