INTESTINAL RESEARCH

Supplementary Table 1. Institutional Review Board Approval Numbers

Institutional Review Board	Approval number
Kitasato University Kitasato Institute Hospital	20028
Kyorin University Hospital	1636
Dokkyo Medical University Hospital	R-39-2J
St. Marianna University Hospital	4996
Tokyo Medical and Dental University Hospital ^a	M2020-215
Juntendo University Hospital	20-304
Saiseikai Utsunomiya Hospital	2020-67
Sapporo-Kosei General Hospital	549
Okayama University Hospital	研 2021-004
Kitasato University Hospital	C20-335
Fukuoka University Hospital	H21-02-013
Sapporo Higashi Tokushukai Hospital	TGE01609-012
Yokohama City University Medical Center	B201200089
Fukuoka University Chikushi Hospital	C21-01-016
Tsujinaka Hospital Kashiwanoha	No number provided
National Hospital Organization Nagoya Medical Center	2020-091

^aTokyo Medical and Dental University is now known as Institute of Science Tokyo.